
Rule 434 -CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 

Cardtff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

06141152 

Revolting Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli of Purnells, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TRIO 9BL 

The Joint liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 12 January 2015. 

ee LOG. 
wi /1s Date 

( » 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli 
Purnells 
Treverva Farm 
Treverva 
Penryn, Near Falmouth 

Cornwall 
TR10 SBL 

R1111C 

01326 340579 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

ween lL. nvveoc 

TENN 
too 

COMDARICS Unie 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

#142 



Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 
Revolting Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Revolting Limited 

on 12 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of. Affairs 

Full Name: SDS clEenrve y 

“a 

Signed: ea y 

Dated: at iS — 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Factored Debtors 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Work In Progress 
Pre Appointment Insurance Refund 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets,available for preferential creditors 
4 

Signature 4 ate i2| \ | 1D 

ZL 
a 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

4,098 698 

2,925 2,925 

Nil Nil 

7,023 3,623 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilties 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total defictency as regards members 

/ £ 

£ 3,623 

£ 

(1,406) 

£ 2,217 

£ 

Nil 

£ 2,217 

£ 

(24,180) 

£} (21,963) 

£ 

Nil 

£} (21,963) 

£ 

(69,034) 

£1 (90,997) 

£ 

(1) 

£] (90,998) 

Signature SLL Date (2 \ | iS



Revolting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

1. Lloyds TSB Bank Plc created a fixed and floating charge 

over the assets of the Company on 6 January 2011, which 
was registered on 7 January 2011. 

The contact details for Lloyds TSB Bank Plc are as follows: 

92 St Marys Street 

Weymoth 

Dorset 

DT4 8PA £ 

Amount Outstanding: Loan: 19,000 

Current Account 5,180 

24,180 

2. Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited created a fixed and 

floating charge over the assets of the Company on 8 

November 2011, which was registered on 25 November 2011. 

The contact details for Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance 

Limited are as follows: 

No 1 Brookhill Way 

Banbury 

Oxon 

OX16 3EL 

Account Number: Unknown 

Amount Outstanding: £3,400 



Revolting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Unsecured Creditors 

The schedule of unsecured creditors is attached. 

~ vl tts 



<mN 
g
6
d
v
r
 

Si] 
} 

] 
Z
)
 

aye 
“éimeubis 

000 
pa 

of 
poutes’fev01-ang TS? 

- suorsn 3 a

n
n
a
 

FN 

Nai 
11d 

qes10q] 

4
9
9
8
9
2
0
]
 

IS€z 
SNUAY 

SONGS 
| 

yeoq ssoywanq 
prom py Pousps 

feioy-ang 

Z
 

WDE 
ELLY 

AaLINS 

aspuqhon, 

perry 
£86 

069 
X
O
d
 
O
d
 

jevonewWayy] 
uosysupaLy 

avs 
0LD 

MOBSEID 

16662 
XOd 

Od 

SSE 
ELLOS 

suoneiady 
LD 

SWOISND 
29 BHUDADY 

J 
H 

aS¢ 
T
I
N
G
 

xaSsng 
jsayy 

“
B
u
r
y
o
A
y
 

proxy 
voysuueg 

zl 
aOUJO W

A
I
V
E
 
| 

susosnc wp oMDAO WH 

O1PEY PIO MUL 
perma pendig afemeapy 

ssoug o®Ipu 

ssaig smyjueay 

T2101 ;qng 
aud angoyy 

premioy patirea 

yoforqng 
| 

a 
OD+ 

tesa 

Joystag 
‘Ainqopuowy 

IS3AA 
O9IZY 

$87 
WeIpEND 

SUL OL9T 
| 

soueang wousdinbs eden ar 

Z
Q
b
 
b
l
 

xassq 
‘
p
o
o
m
j
u
s
i
g
 

ABAy 
w
e
m
e
y
d
 

$10Z 
asno}] 

990 
aoueuy 290 

1990 spatnoyr? 
Revolting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Hire Agreement Creditors 

Below are the details of the three Hire Agreements in the name 

of the Company. These agreements have been included in the 

schedule of unsecured creditors at Appendix 8. 

1. Company Name: Oce Finance 

Agreement Number: 354119 

Item: Canon IR ADU 

Amount Outstanding: £2,015 

2. Company Name: GE Capital Equipment Finance Limited 

Agreement Number: 64216858/T 

Item: Apple Items 

Amount Outstanding: £285 

3. Company Name’ GE Capital Equipment Finance Limited 

Agreement Number: 20180212 

Item: Apple Items 

Amount Outstanding: £643 

va [ts 



Revolting Lamited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There schedule of preferential creditors 1s attached. 



S! oz7Lo/e0 
| 

yy 
* 

’ 

SUIIE|D 
POINDASUL] 

PUL 
[BRUaIAJA1d 

JO 
B
I
N
P
S
Y
I
S
 
s
a
e
A
o
j
d
w
y
 


